KINDLE THE LIGHT

SADHU VASWANI MISSION'S
ST. MIRA'S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

[An Autonomous College Affiliated to the Savitribat Phule Pune University]

[ARTS, COMMERCE, SCIENCE, BBA, BCA]

6, Koregaon Road, Pune - 411001. [INDIA]
Ph./Fax : 26124846 E-mail : info@stmirascollegepune.edu.in

NAAC 3rd Cycle - A grade

Dr. Jaya Rajagopalan
Principal Incharge

No. Auto (ASPPU)-4/2022-23/08
FY MCOM SEMESTER -I & II RESULT FOR REGULAR & BACKLOG STUDENTS

(2022-23)

PU/PN/AC/015/(1962)
College Code No. 013

EXAMINATION APRIL 2023( HELD IN APRIL /MAY 2023)

PASS

Date :- 22 /06/2023

MC221103,

MC221104,

MC221105,

MC221106,

MC221107,

MC221108,

MC221109,

MC221110,

MC221111,

MC221112,

MC221113,

MC221114,

MC221116,

MC221117,

MC221119,

MC221120,

MC221121,

MC221122,

MC221123,

MC221124,

MC221127,

MC221128,

MC221129,

MC221132,

MC221133,

MC221134,

MC221137

YET TO CLEAR ATKT

MC221118,

MC221125,

MC221126

MC221130,

MC221131

Controller of Examinations
ST.MIRA’S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PUNE

YET TO CLEAR

ST. MIRA’S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PUNE

A

Prini/igll Incharge

Please visit: www.dadavaswanisbooks.org

1




