SADHU VASWANI MISSION'S



ST. MIRA'S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

[An Autonomous College Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University]

[ARTS, COMMERCE, SCIENCE, BBA, BCA]

6, Koregaon Road, Pune - 411001. [INDIA]

Ph./Fax: 26124846 E-mail: info@stmirascollegepune.edu.in

NAAC 3rd Cycle - A grade

Dr. Jaya Rajagopalan Principal Incharge PU/PN/AC/015/(1962) College Code No. 013

No. Auto (ASPPU)-4/2022-23/08

Date :- 22 /06/2023

FY MCOM SEMESTER –I & II RESULT FOR REGULAR & BACKLOG STUDENTS

(2022-23)

EXAMINATION APRIL 2023(HELD IN APRIL /MAY 2023)

PASS

MC221103,	MC221104,	MC221105,	MC221106,	MC221107,	MC221108,	MC221109,
MC221110,	MC221111,	MC221112,	MC221113,	MC221114,	MC221116,	MC221117,
MC221119,	MC221120,	MC221121,	MC221122,	MC221123,	MC221124,	MC221127,
MC221128,	MC221129,	MC221132,	MC221133,	MC221134,	MC221137	

YET TO CLEAR ATKT

MC221118, MC221125, MC221126

YET TO CLEAR

MC221130,

MC221131

Controller of Examinations ST.MIRA'S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PUNE

Principal Incharge

ST. MIRA'S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PUNE

